SOLITRONICS ENGINEERING LTD.
2202, Perfect Ind. Bldg., 31 Tai Yau St., San Po Kong, Kowloon, Hong Kong S.A.R., China
TEL : (852) 2730-8145
FAX : (852) 2730-3245
E-mail : info@solitronics.com
CAT-SEL-PBSW-22D-MR                                                     Copyright: Solitronics Engineering Ltd                                                     11/9/2009 2:27 PM
Date: Ø22mm LED Mushroom-Head Push-Button Switch
(LED-Lighted or Non-Lighted Mushroom-Head Switch with Metal Mounting Base)  4th November 2009

Contact
Block
Ordering Code  Color Lamp Voltage
Diameter
(mm)
Outline Dimensions
1NO+1NC SE-22D-MR11-NT-F11/F21
2NO SE-22D-MR20-NT-F11/F21
Emergency-
Stop
Push-button
(Non-Lighted)
Form-F11& F21
Push-to Maintain
Turn-Clockwise
to Release
2NC SE-22D-MR02-NT-F11/F21
R=Red
G=Green
1NO+1NC SE-22D-MR11-NM-F12/F22
2NO SE-22D-MR20-NM-F12/F22 Momentary
2NC SE-22D-MR02-NM-F12/F22
1NO+1NC SE-22D-MR11-NT-F12/F22
2NO SE-22D-MR20-NT-F12/F22
Mushroom-Hea
d Push-button
(Non-Lighted)
Form-F12 & F22
Push-to-Maintain
Turn-Clockwise
to Release  2NC SE-22D-MR02-NT-F12/F22
 R=Red
 G=Green
 Y=Yellow
 K=Black
00=No Lamp
Emergency-Stop
with three white-
arrows on
Mushroom-Head;
All other types are
without marking
1NO+1NC SE-22D-MR11-DM-F13/F23
2NO SE-22D-MR20-DM-F13/F23 Momentary
2NC SE-22D-MR02-DM-F13/F23
1NO+1NC SE-22D-MR11-DT-F13/F23
2NO SE-22D-MR20-DT-F13/F23
LED-Lighted
Mushroom-Hea
d
Push-button
Form-F13 & F23
Push-to-Maintain
Turn-Clockwise
To-Release
2NC SE-22D-MR02-DT-F13/F23
 R=Red
G=Green
Y=Yellow
W=White
22=12V AC/DC
23=24V AC/DC
24=36V AC/DC
25=48V AC/DC
26=110V AC/DC
27=127V AC/DC
28=220V DC
31=220V AC
32=380V AC
Ø40
Ø60
1NO+1NC SE-22D-MR11-NT-F14/F24
2NO SE-22D-MR20-NT-F14/F24